
6.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 24 Süleyman	BEKMEZCİ TUR T 1995 17:15 1

2 25 Ramazan	KARAGÖZ TUR T 1997 17:25 2

3 27 Ferhat	BOZKURT TUR T 1997 17:28 3

4 26 Ömer	OTİ TUR T 1998 17:44 4

5 8 Ionut	Valentin	DRAGUSIN ROU T 1996 17:52 5

6 1 IVO	BALABANOV BUL T 1997 18:11 6

7 22 Elzan	Bibic SRB T 1999 18:18 7

8 11 Ionut	Marius	DUMITRU ROU T 1996 18:20 8

9 10 Andrei	LEANCA ROU T 1995 18:23 9

10 21 Marko	Nicic SRB T 1995 18:40 10

11 4 ALEKSANDAR	YOTOVSKI BUL T 1995 18:50 11

12 2 GEORGI	GERGOV BUL T 1997 18:53 12

13 20 Milan	Mitrovic SRB T 1996 18:57 13

14 23 Milan	Vladisavljevic SRB T 1998 19:36 14

15 3 ALEXS	VASILEV BUL T 1995 19:39 15

16 9 Dorin	Andrei	RUSU ROU T 1998 19:56 16

17 41 Ilija	PAJMAKOSKI MKD F 1995 21:19 17

Junior	Men

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	10:30



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

24 Süleyman	BEKMEZCİ 17:15 1
25 Ramazan	KARAGÖZ 17:25 2

1 TUR 26 Ömer	OTİ 17:44 4 6
27 Ferhat	BOZKURT 17:28 3
8 Ionut	Valentin	DRAGUSIN 17:52 5
9 Dorin	Andrei	RUSU 19:56 16

2 ROU 10 Andrei	LEANCA 18:23 9 22
11 Ionut	Marius	DUMITRU 18:20 8
1 IVO	BALABANOV 18:11 6
2 GEORGI	GERGOV 18:53 12

3 BUL 3 ALEXS	VASILEV 19:39 15 29
4 ALEKSANDAR	YOTOVSKI 18:50 11
20 Milan	Mitrovic 18:57 13
21 Marko	Nicic 18:40 10

4 SRB 22 Elzan	Bibic 18:18 7 30
23 Milan	Vladisavljevic 19:36 14

8	November	2014	10:30

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
Junior	Men 6.Km.



4.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 8 Maria	Magdalena	IFTENI ROU T 1997 13:07 1

2 11 Gabriela	Andreea	DOROFTEI ROU T 1998 13:15 2

3 9 Mihaela	Magdalena	PETREA ROU T 1995 13:21 3

4 28 HaBize	ÜNALER TUR T 1996 13:23 4

5 25 Sümeyye	EROL TUR T 1997 13:38 5

6 27 Pınar	DEMİRTAŞ TUR T 1998 13:40 6

7 23 Tamara	Micovic SRB T 2000 13:48 7

8 10 Andreea	Alina	PISCU ROU T 1996 14:01 8

9 20 Jagoda	Zecevic SRB T 1996 14:03 9

10 26 Gülşen	KARATAŞ TUR T 1997 14:10 10

11 21 Ana	Sekulic SRB T 1996 14:17 11

12 1 DILYANA	MINKINA BUL T 1997 14:26 12

13 4 HRISTIYANA	BRAYKOVA BUL T 1995 14:34 13

14 2 IVANA	ADZHOVA BUL T 1996 14:34 14

15 3 VESELINA	ALINSKA BUL T 1997 14:53 15

16 22 Elvedina	Zornic SRB T 1997 15:09 16

17 43 Marija	STOJANOVSKA MKD T 1995 16:20 17

18 45 Vera	URDAREVSKA MKD T 1998 16:42 18

19 44 Renata	SOKOLOVSKA MKD T 1998 17:03 19

Junior	Women

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	10:00



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

8 Maria	Magdalena	IFTENI 13:07 1
9 Mihaela	Magdalena	PETREA 13:21 3

1 ROU 10 Andreea	Alina	PISCU 14:01 8 6
11 Gabriela	Andreea	DOROFTEI 13:15 2
25 Sümeyye	EROL 13:38 5
26 Gülşen	KARATAŞ 14:10 10

2 TUR 27 Pınar	DEMİRTAŞ 13:40 6 15
28 HaNize	ÜNALER 13:23 4
20 Jagoda	Zecevic 14:03 9
21 Ana	Sekulic 14:17 11

3 SRB 22 Elvedina	Zornic 15:09 16 27
23 Tamara	Micovic 13:48 7
1 DILYANA	MINKINA 14:26 12
2 IVANA	ADZHOVA 14:34 14

4 BUL 3 VESELINA	ALINSKA 14:53 15 39
4 HRISTIYANA	BRAYKOVA 14:34 13
43 Marija	STOJANOVSKA 16:20 17
44 Renata	SOKOLOVSKA 17:03 19

5 MKD 45 Vera	URDAREVSKA 16:42 18 54
- - -

8	November	2014	10:00

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
Junior	Women 4.Km.



8.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 5 MITKO	TSENOV BUL F 1993 23:45 1

2 30 Sönmez	DAĞ TUR T 1993 23:56 2

3 28 Sebahattin	YILDIRIMCI TUR T 1994 24:08 3

4 29 Yavuz	AĞRALI TUR T 1992 24:25 4

5 14 Andrei	Ionut	BARBUT ROU T 1994 24:39 5

6 12 Alexandru	Bogdan	STAICU ROU T 1992 24:55 6

7 31 Veysel	YILDIRIM TUR T 1992 24:57 7

8 13 Catalin	Constantin	ATANASOAIEI ROU T 1993 25:07 8

9 15 Bogdan	Ionut	MOTOGNA ROU T 1994 25:35 9

10 42 Atanas	ANCHEVSKI MKD F 1992 26:28 10

U23	Men

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	11:35



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

28 Sebahattin	YILDIRIMCI 24:08 3
29 Yavuz	AĞRALI 24:25 4

1 TUR 30 Sönmez	DAĞ 23:56 2 9
31 Veysel	YILDIRIM 24:57 7
12 Alexandru	Bogdan	STAICU 24:55 6
13 Catalin	Constantin	ATANASOAIEI 25:07 8

2 ROU 14 Andrei	Ionut	BARBUT 24:39 5 19
15 Bogdan	Ionut	MOTOGNA 25:35 9

8	November	2014	11:35

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
U23	Men 8.Km.



6.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 24 Amela	Terzic SRB F 1993 19:15 1

2 29 Sevilay	EYTEMİŞ TUR T 1992 19:19 2

3 12 Monica	Madalina	FLOREA	 ROU T 1993 19:24 3

4 5 MILITSA	MIRCHEVA BUL F 1994 19:27 4

5 13 Elena	Adelina	PANAET ROU T 1993 19:54 5

6 14 Luminita	Georgiana	ACHIM ROU T 1994 20:20 6

7 15 Anca	Maria	BUNEA ROU T 1994 20:37 7

8 31 Sebahat	AKPINAR TUR T 1993 20:41 8

9 30 ÇİĞDEM	GEZİCİ TUR T 1993 22:18 9

10 32 Şahsenem	SARI TUR T 1994 23:44 10

U23	Women

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	11:00



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

12 Monica	Madalina	FLOREA	 19:24 3
13 Elena	Adelina	PANAET 19:54 5

1 ROU 14 Luminita	Georgiana	ACHIM 20:20 6 14
15 Anca	Maria	BUNEA 20:37 7
29 Sevilay	EYTEMİŞ 19:19 2
30 ÇİĞDEM	GEZİCİ 22:18 9

2 TUR 31 Sebahat	AKPINAR 20:41 8 19
32 Şahsenem	SARI 23:44 10

8	November	2014	11:00

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
U23	Women 6.Km.



10.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 33 Vedat	GÜNEN TUR T 1989 28:23 1

2 34 Muzaffer	BAYRAM TUR T 1990 28:44 2

3 16 Nicolae	Alexandru	SOARE ROU T 1991 28:48 3

4 35 Sedat	GÜNEN TUR T 1988 29:16 4

5 32 Cihat	ULUS TUR T 1990 29:32 5

6 17 Andrei	Cristian	STEFANA ROU T 1988 29:48 6

7 6 YOLO	NIKOLOV BUL F 1984 30:04 7

8 18 Ilie	Alexandru	CORNESCHI ROU T 1991 30:57 8

9 7 Nicolai	Gorbuşco MDA F 1991 31:55 9

10 43 Kokan	AJANOVSKI MKD T 1982 33:14 10

11 19 Ciprian	Marian	SUHANEA ROU T 1988 33:22 11

12 44 Marjan	BONEV MKD T 1988 34:07 12

13 45 Marko	IVANOVSKI MKD T 1987 34:16 13

Senior	Men

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	13:00



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

32 Cihat	ULUS 29:32 5
33 Vedat	GÜNEN 28:23 1

1 TUR 34 Muzaffer	BAYRAM 28:44 2 7
35 Sedat	GÜNEN 29:16 4
16 Nicolae	Alexandru	SOARE 28:48 3
17 Andrei	Cristian	STEFANA 29:48 6

2 ROU 18 Ilie	Alexandru	CORNESCHI 30:57 8 17
19 Ciprian	Marian	SUHANEA 33:22 11
43 Kokan	AJANOVSKI 33:14 10
44 Marjan	BONEV 34:07 12

3 MKD 45 Marko	IVANOVSKI 34:16 13 35
- - -

8	November	2014	13:00

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
Senior	Men 10.Km.



8.Km.

Rank BIB Name-Surname Country
Team	/	

Individual
Date	of	Birth Score Point

1 33 Özlem	KAYA TUR T 1990 26:16 1

2 6 YANA	GEORGIEVA BUL F 1989 26:31 2

3 34 Bahar	DOĞAN TUR T 1974 27:18 3

4 36 Nilay	ESEN TUR T 1987 27:37 4

5 16 Elena	MOAGA ROU T 1986 27:53 5

6 18 Mihaela	Maria	PRUNDUS ROU T 1976 28:01 6

7 35 Fatma	HACIKÖYLÜ TUR T 1984 28:08 7

8 17 Daniela	CONSTANTINESCU ROU T 1988 28:37 8

9 19 Ionela	Ecaterina	DINCA ROU T 1991 29:33 9

10 7 Olesea	Smovjenco MDA F 1989 31:23 10

11 46 Andrijans	POP	ARSOVA MKD F 1990 35:36 11

Senior	Women

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships
Kocaeli-TUR

8	November	2014	12:15



Team	
Rank

Country BIB Name-Surname Score
arrival	
points

Team	Point

33 Özlem	KAYA 26:16 1
34 Bahar	DOĞAN 27:18 3

1 TUR 35 Fatma	HACIKÖYLÜ 28:08 7 8
36 Nilay	ESEN 27:37 4
16 Elena	MOAGA 27:53 5
17 Daniela	CONSTANTINESCU 28:37 8

2 ROU 18 Mihaela	Maria	PRUNDUS 28:01 6 19
19 Ionela	Ecaterina	DINCA 29:33 9

8	November	2014	12:15

58.Balkan	Cross	Country	Championships

Türkiye	Atletizm	Federasyonu
Turkish	Athletic	Federation

Kocaeli-TUR
Senior	Women 8.Km.
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